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Student Expenses- EMT BASIC Program

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SCIENCES PROGRAM

EMT-BASIC

Expenses™

Tuition $96 per credit hour, (9 Cr hrs)

Technology Fee- §10 per credit hour

Arkansas Assessment Fee

Student Activity Fee- 33 per Credit hour

Lab Fee $30. per Course

Professional Fee $20 per credit hour (per 9 credit hours)
College Services Fee (36.00 per credit hour)

Malpractice Insurance

TOTAL TUITION

Uniform, Scrubs
Books, Supplies (estimated)
Background check & Drug Screen

Grand Total-*estimated

 $864.00
' $90.00
$5.00
$27.00
$30.00
$180.00
1$54.00
$13.50
$1,263.50

' $120.00

 $248.35
$120.00

- $1,751.85

**jtems highlighted are not included with the Tuition & Fees for the course.

*EXPENSES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME



