

Student Expenses- EMT BASIC Program

EMERGENCY MEDICAL SCIENCES PROGRAM EMT-BASIC	
Expenses*	
Tuition \$96 per credit hour, (9 Cr hrs)	\$864.00
Technology Fee- \$10 per credit hour	\$90.00
Arkansas Assessment Fee	\$5.00
Student Activity Fee- \$3 per Credit hour	\$27.00
Lab Fee \$30. per Course	\$30.00
Professional Fee \$20 per credit hour (per 9 credit hours)	\$180.00
College Services Fee (\$6.00 per credit hour)	\$54.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$13.50
TOTAL TUITION	\$1,263.50
Uniform, Scrubs	\$120.00
Books, Supplies (estimated)	\$248.35
Background check & Drug Screen	\$120.00
Grand Total-*estimated	\$1,751.85

^{**} items highlighted are not included with the Tuition & Fees for the course.
*EXPENSES ARE ONLY ESTIMATES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME